CCTV | Color Observation Systems Accessories
EAZEO is the latest generation of the successful Bosch
Observation Systems for small and medium-sized
businesses. These accessories allow you to expand your
EAZEO system to meet your security needs.
Ordering Information
VSS7901/00T Intercom Box
For color observation systems, PAL
VSS7901/00T
VSS7902/00T Alarm / Action Box
For detectors and door locks, PAL
VSS7902/00T
VSS7903/00T Interface Box
For interfacing an optional VCR or TV receiver,
PAL
VSS7903/00T
VSS7905/00T Alarm / Action Box
Including PIR detector, PAL
VSS7905/00T
VSS7914/00T IR Eye Extension Cable for
DVR1A, B and C
For use with DVR1B1161 or DVR1C1161, 10
m (30 ft), PAL / NTSC
VSS7914/00T
VSS7915/00T Outdoor Video Intercom
For color observation systems, PAL
VSS7915/00T
VCM1120/00T Dummy Camera
For color observation systems
VCM7C130/00T design, PAL / NTSC
VCM1120/00T
VSS7911/00T Audio / Video Cable
For use on AUX output of monitor, PAL / NTSC
VSS7911/00T
Ordering Information
VSS7912/00T Audio / Video Extension
Cable 10m
To extent the cable between VCR and monitor,
10 m, PAL / NTSC
VSS7912/00T